The compact pressure transmitters MBS 1700
and MBS 1750 are designed for use as a general
purpose transmitter, and offers a reliable
pressure measurement, even under harsh
environmental conditions.
The version MBS 1750 with integrated pulse-
snubber is designed for use in applications with
severe medium influences like cavitation, liquid

G 1⁄4 (DIN 3852-E) Gasket DIN 3869-14-NBR(MBS 1750)
Table 6: Torque Specification
Type code MBS 1700 MBS 1750
Recommended torque(1) 30 – 35 Nm 30 – 35 Nm
(1) Depends on different parameters as packing material, mating material, thread lubrication and pressure level(1) Depends on different parameters as packing material, mating material, thread lubrication and pressure level
Electrical connection
Figure 4: EN 175301-803-A,
Table 7: Electrical connections
Type code A1
Ambient temperature -40 – 85 °C
Enclosure (IP protection fulfilled together with mating connector) IP65
Material Glass filled polyamid, PA 6.6
Electrical connection, 4 – 20 mA output (2 wire)
Pin 1: + supply Pin 2: ÷ supply Pin 3: Not used
Earth: Connected to MBS enclosure
© Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2021.02 AI309034611216en-000201 | 5
Pressure transmitter, Type MBS 1700 and MBS 1750
Ordering
Table 8: Plug; Pg 9 (EN 175301-803-A)
Measuring range Pe (1) [bar] Output signal Pressure connection Code No.
0 – 6
4 – 20 mA
G ¼ A EN 837
060G6100
0 – 10 060G6101
0 – 16 060G6102
0 – 25 060G6103
0 – 6
G ½ A EN 837
060G6104
0 – 10 060G6105
0 – 16 060G6106
0 – 25 060G6107
(1) Relative / gauge(1) Relative / gauge
Table 9: Plug; Pg 9 (EN 175301-803-A)
Measuring range Pe (1) [bar] Output signal Pressure connection Code No.
0 – 60
4 – 20 mA DIN 3852-E G ¼ Gasket DIN 3869-14
060G6108
0 – 100 060G6112
0 – 160 060G6109
0 – 250 060G6110
0 – 400 060G6111
(1) Sealed gauge(1) Sealed gauge
Pressure transmitter, Type MBS 1700 and MBS 1750
© Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2021.02 AI309034611216en-000201 | 6
Certificates, declarations and approvals
The list contains all certificates, declarations, and approvals for this product type. Individual code number may have
some or all of these approvals, and certain local approvals may not appear on the list.
Some approvals may change over time. You can check the most current status at danfoss.com or contact your local
Danfoss representative if you have any questions.
Table 10: Valid approvals
File name Document type Document topic Approval authority
OC.C.30.004.A 59728-1 Measuring - Performance Certificate GOST
060R9400.02 EU Declaration EMCD/ROHS Danfoss
060R3160.00 Manufacturers Declaration China RoHS Danfoss
064R9402.00 Manufacturers Declaration PED Danfoss
UL E494625 Electrical - Safety Certificate UL
© Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2021.02 AI309034611216en-000201 | 7
Pressure transmitter, Type MBS 1700 and MBS 1750